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Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Chris Cameron

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

T5 & T6 BRACKETS
Race 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 15:17:46
Event: R11 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.4 Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:31

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 5a Gavin MACKENZIE / S & V 
Earthworks

B5 Yamaha R1 1000 6 6:42.786 1:06.169 5

2 818 Daniel SANDLER B5 Kawasaki GPZ 1100 6 6:43.770 .984 1:05.915 6
3 33 Grace POUTCH B5 Kawasaki Ninja 400 6 6:44.003 1.217 1:05.887 3
4 67 Matthew DEAN / BSR Racing B5 Husqvarna FC 450 6 6:44.347 1.561 1:05.972 6
5 21 Marcus HERON B5 Suzuki GSXR 750 6 6:45.927 3.141 1:05.629 5
6 36 Jaiman TRENTO / EuroBrit 

MotorBikes
B5 Ducati S 1098 6 6:48.807 6.021 1:06.135 4

7 4a S Kenneth GRAY B5 Honda CBR 600 6 6:55.460 12.674 1:07.671 6
8 510 Dick LODGE / The Rock 

Adventure Centre
B5 Yamaha R6 600 6 6:55.617 12.831 1:05.975 6

9 27b Mark LITHGOW B5 Suzuki GSX 750 6 6:58.399 15.613 1:07.362 2
10 16 Ian SHORT B6 Kawasaki KX 450 6 7:03.864 21.078 1:08.899 3
11 7a Paul MELLORS B6 Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 6 7:05.910 23.124 1:08.772 2
12 50 Keith HOUGHTON B6 Suzuki GSXR 750 6 7:08.155 25.369 1:08.811 4
13 88b Clodlagh HENNESSY B6 Honda CBR 250 6 7:11.493 28.707 1:09.010 4
14 88 Joseph MARINIELLO B5 Yamaha R3 320 6 7:11.789 29.003 1:09.013 5
15 83a Nathaniel RANDLES B5 Kawasaki ZX10 1000 6 7:12.833 30.047 1:09.416 2
16 1 Stephen GAYSON B6 Honda RVF 400 6 7:21.024 38.238 1:10.601 3
17 51 David DEVLIN B6 KTM 500 6 7:22.417 39.631 1:11.598 2

Fastest Lap was 1:05.629 by Marcus HERON

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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T5 & T6 BRACKETS
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 15:17:46
Event: R11 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.4 Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:31

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 Stephen GAYSON 1:20.599 1:11.352 1:10.601 1:16.316 1:11.323 1:10.833
4a S Kenneth GRAY 1:15.676 1:08.040 1:07.776 1:07.921 1:08.376 1:07.671
5a Gavin MACKENZIE 1:10.904 1:06.416 1:06.489 1:06.565 1:06.169 1:06.243
7a Paul MELLORS 1:19.455 1:08.772 1:10.034 1:09.273 1:09.026 1:09.350
16 Ian SHORT 1:15.709 1:09.047 1:08.899 1:10.037 1:10.162 1:10.010
21 Marcus HERON 1:12.255 1:05.832 1:06.039 1:07.015 1:05.629 1:09.157
27b Mark LITHGOW 1:14.327 1:07.362 1:08.383 1:08.495 1:10.125 1:09.707
33 Grace POUTCH 1:12.505 1:06.594 1:05.887 1:06.382 1:06.449 1:06.186
36 Jaiman TRENTO 1:15.693 1:06.735 1:06.604 1:06.135 1:07.033 1:06.607
50 Keith HOUGHTON 1:18.280 1:11.518 1:10.073 1:08.811 1:09.852 1:09.621
51 David DEVLIN 1:20.852 1:11.598 1:11.796 1:12.767 1:12.749 1:12.655
67 Matthew DEAN 1:12.192 1:06.768 1:06.681 1:06.397 1:06.337 1:05.972
83a Nathaniel RANDLES 1:16.451 1:09.416 1:10.125 1:10.664 1:11.315 1:14.862
88 Joseph MARINIELLO 1:19.409 1:10.833 1:10.029 1:10.064 1:09.013 1:12.441
88b Clodlagh HENNESSY 1:20.695 1:10.438 1:09.805 1:09.010 1:09.574 1:11.971
510 Dick LODGE 1:11.525 1:06.206 1:18.602 1:06.730 1:06.579 1:05.975
818 Daniel SANDLER 1:11.538 1:06.592 1:07.010 1:06.617 1:06.098 1:05.915

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 15:17:46
Event: R11 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.4 Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:31

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 5a Gavin MACKENZIE Yamaha R1 1000 1:10.904 1
2 1 5a Gavin MACKENZIE Yamaha R1 1000 1:06.416 2
2 2 510 Dick LODGE Yamaha R6 600 1:06.206 2
2 3 21 Marcus HERON Suzuki GSXR 750 1:05.832 2
5 2 21 Marcus HERON Suzuki GSXR 750 1:05.629 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 15:17:46
Event: R11 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.4 Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:31

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
88 1:10.833 12.922 16 1:10.037 13.318 36 1:06.607 6.021

Lap 1 88b 1:10.438 13.813 83a 1:10.664 16.282 4a 1:07.671 12.674
5a 1:10.904 1 1:11.352 14.631 7a 1:09.273 17.160 510 1:05.975 12.831
510 1:11.525 .621 51 1:11.598 15.130 50 1:08.811 18.308 27b 1:09.707 15.613
818 1:11.538 .634 88b 1:09.010 19.574 16 1:10.010 21.078
67 1:12.192 1.288 Lap 3 88 1:10.064 19.961 7a 1:09.350 23.124
21 1:12.255 1.351 5a 1:06.489 51 1:12.767 26.639 50 1:09.621 25.369
33 1:12.505 1.601 21 1:06.039 .317 1 1:16.316 28.494 88b 1:11.971 28.707

27b 1:14.327 3.423 33 1:05.887 1.177 88 1:12.441 29.003
4a 1:15.676 4.772 818 1:07.010 1.331 Lap 5 83a 1:14.862 30.047
36 1:15.693 4.789 67 1:06.681 1.832 5a 1:06.169 1 1:10.833 38.238
16 1:15.709 4.805 36 1:06.604 5.223 21 1:05.629 .227 51 1:12.655 39.631
83a 1:16.451 5.547 27b 1:08.383 6.263 33 1:06.449 1.274
50 1:18.280 7.376 4a 1:07.776 7.683 818 1:06.098 1.312
88 1:19.409 8.505 16 1:08.899 9.846 67 1:06.337 1.832
7a 1:19.455 8.551 83a 1:10.125 12.183 36 1:07.033 5.657
1 1:20.599 9.695 510 1:18.602 12.524 4a 1:08.376 11.246

88b 1:20.695 9.791 7a 1:10.034 14.452 27b 1:10.125 12.149
51 1:20.852 9.948 50 1:10.073 16.062 510 1:06.579 13.099

88 1:10.029 16.462 16 1:10.162 17.311
Lap 2 88b 1:09.805 17.129 7a 1:09.026 20.017

5a 1:06.416 1 1:10.601 18.743 83a 1:11.315 21.428
510 1:06.206 .411 51 1:11.796 20.437 50 1:09.852 21.991
21 1:05.832 .767 88 1:09.013 22.805
818 1:06.592 .810 Lap 4 88b 1:09.574 22.979
67 1:06.768 1.640 5a 1:06.565 51 1:12.749 33.219
33 1:06.594 1.779 21 1:07.015 .767 1 1:11.323 33.648

27b 1:07.362 4.369 33 1:06.382 .994
36 1:06.735 5.108 818 1:06.617 1.383 Lap 6
4a 1:08.040 6.396 67 1:06.397 1.664 5a 1:06.243
16 1:09.047 7.436 36 1:06.135 4.793 818 1:05.915 .984
83a 1:09.416 8.547 27b 1:08.495 8.193 33 1:06.186 1.217
7a 1:08.772 10.907 4a 1:07.921 9.039 67 1:05.972 1.561
50 1:11.518 12.478 510 1:06.730 12.689 21 1:09.157 3.141

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 15:17:46
Event: R11 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 31.4 Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:31

1 2 3 4 5 6
 5a 5a 5a 5a 5a 5a

510 510 21 21 21 818
818 21 33 33 33 33
67 818 818 818 818 67
21 67 67 67 67 21
33 33 36 36 36 36
27b 27b 27b 27b 4a 4a
4a 36 4a 4a 27b 510
36 4a 16 510 510 27b
16 16 83a 16 16 16
83a 83a 510 83a 7a 7a
50 7a 7a 7a 83a 50
88 50 50 50 50 88b
7a 88 88 88b 88 88
1 88b 88b 88 88b 83a

88b 1 1 51 51 1
51 51 51 1 1 51

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


